“l“ NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY DELHI

Sector-14, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110078
DELHI

December 27, 2024

First Provisional Merit List of Selected Candidates
LL.M. Programme (NON-RESIDENTIAL)
®  The Registration process of Online Counselling for admission to LL.M Programme (Non-
Residential) at National Law University Delhi had started on December 13, 2024 with last date
for Online Counselling Registration as December 22, 2024 by 11:00 a.m.

®  Only candidates who registered for Online Counselling and paid the Counselling Fee by 11:00
a.m. on December 22, 2024, have been considered for inclusion in the First Provisional Merit

List for admission to the LL.M Programme (Non-Residential) in order of AILET merit.

®  The First Provisional Merit List of Selected Candidate for admission to LL.M Programme
(Non-Residential) is annexed as ANNEXURE-A.

® Candidates listed in the First Provisional Merit List of Selected Candidates for the LL.M
Programme (Non-Residential) (ANNEXURE-A) are required to pay a sum of
Rs.50,000.00 as Provisional Admission Confirmation Fee by 11:00 am on January 4, 2025,
failing which the offer of admission shall stand cancelled and the seat will be offered to

the next candidate in order of merit among those registered for the Online counselling.

" The portal/interface for payment of Provisional Admission Confirmation Fee &
downloading of Provisional Admission Offer Letter by the provisionally selected

candidates will be activated from 6:00 p.m. on December 27, 2024.

" |n case, the candidates do not accept the offer of admission for any reason whatsoever, it will
not be reconsidered afterwards under any circumstances, and they will forfeit the right of

admission. No further, request shall be entertained in this regard.

" Additionally, provisionally selected candidates must download their Provisional Admission
Offer Letter from their AILET-2025 account. To signify acceptance of the provisional
admission, offer candidates are required to sign each page of the provisional admission offer
letter and upload it onto their AILET-2025 account, along with a signed undertaking by both
the candidate and their parents. _r"F /|

ANNEXURE-A


https://nationallawuniversitydelhi.in/notification/Counselling%20Invitees_BALLB(Hons.).pdf
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First Provisional Merit List of Selected Candidates
LL.M Programme (Non-Residential)

AIR  Admit Card Number Vertical Reservation Horizontal
Reservation
1 2 2595283057 General
2 4 2556281223 Genera
3 5 2595282948 General
4 7 2563281438 Genera
5 8 2585282652 General
6 12 2595282941 General
7 13 2595283288 General
8 14 2555281213 General
9 15 2567281732 General
10 16 2595283143 General
11 17 2567281588 General
12 18 2571281828 General
13 19 2596283573 General
14 20 2595282864 Genera
15 21 2595283090 General
16 23 2551281039 General
17 24 2595283387 General
18 27 2580282256 General
19 28 2556281252 General
20 29 2567281718 General
21 30 2583282474 General
22 31 2595283370 General
23 32 2585282633 General
24 33 2573281853 Genera
25 35 2580282284 General
26 36 2596283568 General

Page 2|4
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AIR

37
39
40
41
44
48
49
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54
55
59
64
68
71
72
85
86
92
96
98
112
117
120
124
136
146
195
214
226

Admit Card Number

2595283389
2596283515
2570281797
2595283213
2596283583
2595283298
2555281177
2595283375
2595283121
2596283466
2578282142
2573281886
2595282688
2582282358
2568281744
2595282942
2571281824
2583282433
2555281204
2576282050
2595282927
2585282657
2567281720
2577282120
2551281026
2596283433
2553281055
2595283400
2578282191

Vertical Reservation

General

General

General

General

Economically Weaker Section
Other Backward Classes
Economically Weaker Section
Other Backward Classes
Economically Weaker Section
Other Backward Classes
Economically Weaker Section
Other Backward Classes
Economically Weaker Section
Economically Weaker Section
Other Backward Classes
Other Backward Classes
Other Backward Classes
Other Backward Classes
Other Backward Classes
Other Backward Classes
Other Backward Classes
Other Backward Classes
Economically Weaker Section
Other Backward Classes
Scheduled Tribes

Other Backward Classes
Scheduled Castes

Scheduled Castes

Kashmiri Migrants

Horizontal

Reservation
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NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY DELHI

AIR

228
259
266
272
321
362
378
385
405
411
423
427
484
494
896
1031

Sector-14, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110078

Admit Card Number

2561281410
2573281892
2595283204
2580282279
2565281495
2595282904
2595282923
2585282644
2595282839
2596283602
2567281643
2595283383
2595282930
2551281001
2573281845
2567281574

*Supernumerary Seat

Vertical Reservation

Scheduled Tribes
Scheduled Castes
Scheduled Castes
Scheduled Tribes
Scheduled Castes
Scheduled Castes
Scheduled Castes
Scheduled Castes
Scheduled Castes
Scheduled Castes
Scheduled Castes
Scheduled Tribes
Scheduled Tribes
General

General

Other Backward Classes

Horizontal

Reservation

PWD*
PWD*
PWD-OBC*
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