

NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY DELHI Sector-14, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110078

December 27, 2024

First Provisional Merit List of Selected Candidates LL.M. Programme (NON-RESIDENTIAL)

- The Registration process of Online Counselling for admission to LL.M Programme (Non-Residential) at National Law University Delhi had started on December 13, 2024 with last date for Online Counselling Registration as December 22, 2024 by 11:00 a.m.
- Only candidates who registered for Online Counselling and paid the Counselling Fee by 11:00

 a.m. on December 22, 2024, have been considered for inclusion in the First Provisional Merit
 List for admission to the LL.M Programme (Non-Residential) in order of AILET merit.
- The First Provisional Merit List of Selected Candidate for admission to LL.M Programme (Non-Residential) is annexed as ANNEXURE-A.
- Candidates listed in the First Provisional Merit List of Selected Candidates for the LL.M Programme (Non-Residential) (ANNEXURE-A) are required to pay a sum of Rs.50,000.00 as Provisional Admission Confirmation Fee by 11:00 am on January 4, 2025, failing which the offer of admission shall stand cancelled and the seat will be offered to the next candidate in order of merit among those registered for the Online counselling.
- The portal/interface for payment of Provisional Admission Confirmation Fee & downloading of Provisional Admission Offer Letter by the provisionally selected candidates will be activated from 6:00 p.m. on December 27, 2024.
- In case, the candidates do not accept the offer of admission for any reason whatsoever, it will not be reconsidered afterwards under any circumstances, and they will forfeit the right of admission. No further, request shall be entertained in this regard.
- Additionally, provisionally selected candidates must download their Provisional Admission Offer Letter from their AILET-2025 account. To signify acceptance of the provisional admission, offer candidates are required to sign each page of the provisional admission offer letter and upload it onto their AILET-2025 account, along with a signed undertaking by both the candidate and their parents.

ANNEXURE-A

REGISTRAR Page 1|4



NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY DELHI

Sector-14, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110078

First Provisional Merit List of Selected Candidates LL.M Programme (Non-Residential)

Sl No	AIR	Admit Card Number	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservation
1	2	2595283057	General	
2	4	2556281223	General	
3	5	2595282948	General	
4	7	2563281438	General	
5	8	2585282652	General	
6	12	2595282941	General	
7	13	2595283288	General	
8	14	2555281213	General	
9	15	2567281732	General	
10	16	2595283143	General	
11	17	2567281588	General	
12	18	2571281828	General	
13	19	2596283573	General	
14	20	2595282864	General	
15	21	2595283090	General	
16	23	2551281039	General	
17	24	2595283387	General	
18	27	2580282256	General	
19	28	2556281252	General	
20	29	2567281718	General	
21	30	2583282474	General	
22	31	2595283370	General	
23	32	2585282633	General	
24	33	2573281853	General	
25	35	2580282284	General	
26	36	2596283568	General	





NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY DELHI Sector-14, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110078

Sl No	AIR	Admit Card Number	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservation
27	37	2595283389	General	
28	39	2596283515	General	
29	40	2570281797	General	
30	41	2595283213	General	
31	44	2596283583	Economically Weaker Section	
32	48	2595283298	Other Backward Classes	
33	49	2555281177	Economically Weaker Section	
34	52	2595283375	Other Backward Classes	
35	54	2595283121	Economically Weaker Section	
36	55	2596283466	Other Backward Classes	
37	59	2578282142	Economically Weaker Section	
38	64	2573281886	Other Backward Classes	
39	68	2595282688	Economically Weaker Section	
40	71	2582282358	Economically Weaker Section	
41	72	2568281744	Other Backward Classes	
42	85	2595282942	Other Backward Classes	
43	86	2571281824	Other Backward Classes	
44	92	2583282433	Other Backward Classes	
45	96	2555281204	Other Backward Classes	
46	98	2576282050	Other Backward Classes	
47	112	2595282927	Other Backward Classes	
48	117	2585282657	Other Backward Classes	
49	120	2567281720	Economically Weaker Section	
50	124	2577282120	Other Backward Classes	
51	136	2551281026	Scheduled Tribes	
52	146	2596283433	Other Backward Classes	
53	195	2553281055	Scheduled Castes	
54	214	2595283400	Scheduled Castes	
55	226	2578282191	Kashmiri Migrants	



NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY DELHI Sector-14, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110078

Sl No	AIR	Admit Card Number	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservation
56	228	2561281410	Scheduled Tribes	
57	259	2573281892	Scheduled Castes	
58	266	2595283204	Scheduled Castes	
59	272	2580282279	Scheduled Tribes	
60	321	2565281495	Scheduled Castes	
61	362	2595282904	Scheduled Castes	
62	378	2595282923	Scheduled Castes	
63	385	2585282644	Scheduled Castes	
64	405	2595282839	Scheduled Castes	
65	411	2596283602	Scheduled Castes	
66	423	2567281643	Scheduled Castes	
67	427	2595283383	Scheduled Tribes	
68	484	2595282930	Scheduled Tribes	
69	494	2551281001	General	PWD*
70	896	2573281845	General	PWD*
71	1031	2567281574	Other Backward Classes	PWD-OBC*

*Supernumerary Seat